
WORLD IN THE BALANCE
Behind the Scenes of World War II

HAl \ \ ( 1

GERHARD L. WEINBERG
A dean of World War II scholars presents
a distillation of his thought. He examines
all major issues from the perspective of the
decision makers on both sides and offers
sharp challenges to prevailing views. This
is the only short and up-to-date survey
since the MAGIC and ULTRA archives
were opened. A book from the Tauber In-
stitute at Brandeis University. $4.50 (paper)

$12.50 (cloth)
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PARADIGMS AND REVOLUTIONS:
Appraisals and Applications of Thomas

Kuhn's Philosophy of Science

Gary Gutting, editor

Thomas S. Kuhn's The Structure
of Scientific Revolutions may well be
the most influential academic book of
the past two decades. Kuhn's ideas have
entered a wide range of disciplines from
political science, economics and soci-
ology, to history, philosophy of science
and theology. Here, for the first time, is
a judicious selection of the major eval-
uations and applications of Kuhn's
work in these diverse fields of inquiry.

$18.95 cloth; $7.95 paper

STRATEGIES OF
POLITICAL EMANCIPATION

Christian Bay

Christian Bay, also author of a
classic book on freedom, Structure of
Freedom, seeks to establish in Strat-
egies of Political Emancipation a con-
nection between freedom and need:
if people are to be free, their basic,
natural needs must be filled. Thus Bay
argues for a politics of emancipation
which would support and encourage
the solidarity of human communities in
the fulfillment of their basic needs.

$18.95 cloth

UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME PRESS
Notre Dame, Indiana 46556
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Lbertyfivss
Lfoer\yCkssics
Socialism

By Ludwig von Mises

A praxeological and economic analysis of
society comparing the results of socialist
planning with those of free market capitalism in
respect to property, equality, law, science,
religion, morals, race, democracy, the state,
Utopia, war, slavery, monopoly, competition,
labor, capital, the family, marriage, and other
issues.

This new edition of Socialism has a Foreword
by F. A. Hayek, English translations for all
non-English notes and expressions in earlier
editions, new annotations clarifying the original
footnotes, and two new indexes.
Hardcover $11.00, Softcover $5.00.

Prepayment is required on all orders not for
resale. We pay postage on prepaid orders.
Please allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery. All
orders from outside the United States must be
prepaid in U.S. dollars. To order, or for a
copy of our catalogue, write:

7440 North Shadeland, Dept. 224
Indianapolis, IN 46250

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/S

00
34

67
05

00
04

63
98

 P
ub

lis
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0034670500046398


COMPARATIVE
INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Editor: Jay Weinstein (Georgia Institute of Technology, Atlanta)

SCID is an interdisciplinary social science quarterly, examining
current issues in development theory and practice. Throughout its
existence the journal has analyzed social and cultural change, re-
maining open to all theoretical, methodological, and ideological ap-
proaches. SCID features articles on militarism in the Third World,
dependency and development, planning and bureaucracy, devel-
opmental politics, class and stratification, rural-urban dichotomies,
and developmental economics. SCID will begin publishing book re-
views in the Winter 1980 issue.

Recent issue includes:
THE INTERNATIONALIZATION OF THE LABOR FORCE

Saskia Sassen-Koob

FROM MODERNIZATION THEORY TO PUBLIC POLICY:
CONTINUITY AND CHANGE IN THE POLITICAL SCIENCE
OF POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT

Richard A. Higgott

NATIONAL INTEGRATION AND PUBLIC POLICIES IN INDONESIA
Christine Drake

Published four times a year. Founded 1964.

Subscription rates: Individuals $15/1 yr., $2812 yr., $4013 yr.; Institutions
$21/1 yr., $40/2 yr., $5613 yr.; Students $10lyr.; Outside the U.SA.: Add
$3lyr.; Airmail: Add $10lyr.; Single copies $5. ISSN 0039-3606.

Please address inquiries Transaction Periodicals Consortium
and orders to: +^ Department TA 2000

^ ^ Rutgers—The State University
New Brunswick, NJ 08903
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THE REVIEW OF POLITICS

STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND

CIRCULATION

Date of filing: September 18, 1981

Title of Publication: THE REVIEW OF POLITICS

Frequency of Issue: Quarterly

Location of business office and office of publication: 1224 Memorial
Library, Notre Dame, St. Joseph County, Indiana 46556

Names and Addresses of Publisher and Editor: Publisher, University of
Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556; Editor, Frederick J. Crosson,
1224 Memorial Library, University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556

Owner: University of Notre Dame, Notre Dane, Indiana 46556

The purpose, function and nonprofit status of this organization have
not changed during the preceding 12 months.

Extent and nature of circulation:

A. Total No. Copies Printed

B. Paid Circulation

1. Through Dealers and
Counter Sales

2. Mail Subscriptions

C. Total Paid Circulation

D. Free Distribution

E. Total Distribution

P. Office Use, Left Over, or
Spoiled, Returns

G. Total

Average No.
Copies for
Each Issue
During the

Preceding Year

1,850

Actual No.
Copies of

Issue Nearest
Fil ing Date

1,850

13
1,670

1,683

70

1,753

97

1,850

10
1,685

1,695

70

1,765

85

1,850

I certify that the statements made by me above are correct and complete.

Frederick J. Croason

Editor
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ISID
University of Notre Dai me Press

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/S

00
34

67
05

00
04

63
98

 P
ub

lis
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0034670500046398

